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COSMOS SQUARE
FLOORLAM P by Jan Pauwels

As an extension of the Cosmos Square series. A very subtle frame is
carrying the light sculpture without affecting its unique appearance.
Perfect in an open space, in front of a wall or in a corner.
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DIMENSIONS
L 40cm  158inch
H 126cm  496inch
AT W 40 cm 158 inch
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LIGHTSOURCE
64x led, 12V/0.6W, 2800K,
1920 LM, CRI>90

INCLUDED

Yes
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130x45x45cm

FINISH
Nickel

Brass
Blackbrass
Nickel
Brass

Blackbrass

TYPE.NI
1-8931

1-8931-2
1-8931-4
1-8932
1-8932-2
N-8932-4

TYPE

STANDARD

OPTIONAL

TRANSFORMER/DRIVER

Floorlamp

The frame is completely black. Push dimmer included.

Red, blue or smoke cube.

Remote control for dimmer.



DIMMING

CLASSIFICATION

ENERGY LABEL

YEAR OF DESIGN

UL no
P20 yes

2023

Quasar Holland BV®
Burgstraat 2 4283GG Giessen The Netherlands
T. +31-(0)183-447887

info@quasar.nl

www.quasar.nl



